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Saturday   9:30 am Lanes 5 - 12Sam's Town Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 7 Team 7 87.5 7 1 87.5 7 1 5 1672 2614
2 3 Team 3 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 5 2025 2835
3 6 Team 6 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 4 1894 2626
4 2 Team 2 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 4 1891 2596
5 8 Team 8 37.5 3 5 37.5 3 5 3 1322 2540
6 4 Team 4 25.0 2 6 25.0 2 6 1 1868 2576
7 1 Team 1 25.0 2 6 25.0 2 6 2 1789 2635
8 5 Team 5 0 8 0 8 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 Team 6 414 493 407 1314 2 <---> Team 8 419 409 429 1257 2
7-8 Team 5 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 7 417 435 463 1315 4

9-10 Team 2 396 454 433 1283 4 <---> Team 4 395 438 426 1259 0
11-12 Team 1 446 472 414 1332 0 <---> Team 3 497 546 489 1532 4

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today   5-  4   1-  8   7-  3   2-  6
Next Week   3-  6   7-  2   1-  5   8-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 546 Team 3 463 Team 7
Handicap Series 1332 Team 1 1259 Team 4

Scratch Game 371 Team 6 226 Team 8
Scratch Series 908 Team 2

Scratch Game 142 Marcellus McLaurin 139 Skylar Clinard 110 Declan Sorensen
Scratch Series 379 Shanson Denis 339 Issreal Lindsay 264 Conner Simpson

Scratch Game 163 Heidi Erwin 126 Aria Stearns 118 Gemma Garcia
Scratch Series 369 Andrea Case 311 Mallory Simpson 288 Violet Garcia

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Boys 142 - 87=55 Marcellus McLaurin 400 - 261=139 Marcellus McLaurin
136 - 95=41 Shanson Denis 379 - 285=94 Shanson Denis
110 - 73=37 Declan Sorensen 252 - 219=33 Declan Sorensen

Girls 163 - 91=72 Heidi Erwin 351 - 273=78 Heidi Erwin
154 - 102=52 Andrea Case 369 - 306=63 Andrea Case

124 - 98=26 Mallory Simpson 311 - 294=17 Mallory Simpson

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 546 Team 3 463 Team 7
Handicap Series 1332 Team 1 1313 Team 2

Scratch Game 371 Team 6 253 Team 8
Scratch Series 1029 Team 4

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game 142 Marcellus McLaurin 139 Skylar Clinard 129 Ayden Sorensen
Scratch Series 379 Shanson Denis 339 Issreal Lindsay 309 Conner Simpson

Scratch Game 163 Heidi Erwin 127 Violet Garcia 124 Mallory Simpson
Scratch Series 369 Andrea Case 329 Aria Stearns 304 Gemma Garcia

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Boys 142 - 87=55 Marcellus McLaurin 400 - 261=139 Marcellus McLaurin
136 - 95=41 Shanson Denis 379 - 285=94 Shanson Denis
110 - 73=37 Declan Sorensen 252 - 219=33 Declan Sorensen
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Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Girls 163 - 91=72 Heidi Erwin 351 - 273=78 Heidi Erwin
154 - 102=52 Andrea Case 369 - 306=63 Andrea Case

124 - 98=26 Mallory Simpson 311 - 294=17 Mallory Simpson

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

1 Heidi Erwin 104 41 626 6 319 309 88 163 100 351 510
2 Mallory Simpson 100 45 605 6 304 294 124 107 80 311 449
3 Ayden Sorensen 93 51 558 6 288 278 93 61 93 247 373

2 - Team 2
4 Skylar Clinard 103 42 309 3 315 308 78 139 92 309 435
5 Aria Stearns 108 37 651 6 330 320 103 100 126 329 443
6 Olivia Morency 100 45 301 3 305 298 a90 a90 a90 270 405

3 - Team 3
7 Shanson Denis 110 36 664 6 335 325 123 136 120 379 526
8 Marcellus McLaurin 110 36 662 6 337 327 124 142 134 400 568
9 Issreal Lindsay 113 33 339 3 345 338 112 130 97 339 438

4 - Team 4
10 Conner Simpson 95 49 573 6 291 281 69 105 90 264 390
11 Benyamin Martinez 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 441
24 Toussaint Lindsay 71 71 215 3 217 210 66 73 76 215 428

5 - Team 5
14 Tiffany Martinez 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 441
15 Kaitlyn Martinez 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 441
31 VACANT 120 27 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 441

6 - Team 6
16 Andrea Case 112 34 676 6 341 331 104 154 111 369 498
17 Gemma Garcia 99 45 595 6 305 295 86 118 87 291 423
18 Violet Garcia 103 42 623 6 313 303 102 99 87 288 393

7 - Team 7
19 Declan Sorensen 78 64 472 6 239 229 70 72 110 252 459
20 Ricky Martin III 80 63 480 6 249 239 70 86 76 232 415
21 VACANT 120 27 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 441

8 - Team 8
26 Declan VanSlyke 45 94 271 6 143 133 49 51 50 150 447
25 Niamh VanSlyke 55 85 331 6 173 163 47 35 56 138 369
33 VACANT 120 27 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 441

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Boys   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Julian Islas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Sharp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Girls   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Olivia Morency 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jolene Simpson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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